PowerHouse EL chargers are ferroresonant chargers designed, built, and tested in the
United States to deliver a 100% battery recharge in 10 hours or less.
Ferroresonant technology has been the de facto industry standard in battery charging for
more than three decades because of the reliability and durability inherent to the design.
Performance & Value Without Compromise.
Reliable. Power.
P O W E R H O U S E  C H A R G E R S    |    F R E M O N T,  O H I O    |    M A D E  I N  T H E  U S A    |    w w w. p o w e r h o u s e c h a r g e r s . c o m    |    8 0 0 . 4 8 7. 2 8 7 9
u	 Fail Safe Operation
u	 Low Maintenance
u	 Fully Automatic
Key features include:
u	 Efficient Power
	 – 87% Efficient
	 – 92% Power Factor
PowerHouse EL
Model
AC Input Amps
DC
Volts AH Range Max. DC
Output208 VAC 240 VAC 480 VAC 575 VAC
SINGLE PHASE MODELS
PEL12-475*1 12.7 11.0 5.5 4.6 24 381 - 475 75
PEL12-600*1 16.1 14.0 7.0 5.8 24 476 - 600 95
PEL12-750*1 20.2 17.5 8.7 7.3 24 601 - 750 119
PEL12-865*1 23.2 20.1 10.1 8.4 24 751 - 865 137
PEL12-965*1 25.8 22.3 11.2 9.3 24 866 - 965 152
PEL18-475*1 19.1 16.5 8.3 6.9 36 381 - 475 75
PEL18-600*1 24.2 20.9 10.5 8.8 36 476 - 600 95
PEL18-750*1 30.3 26.2 13.1 10.9 36 601 - 750 119
PEL18-865*1 34.9 30.2 15.1 12.6 36 751 - 865 137
PEL18-965*1 38.7 33.5 16.8 14.0 36 866 - 965 152
PEL24-475*1 25.4 22.1 11.0 9.2 48 381 - 475 75
PEL24-600*1 32.2 27.9 14.0 11.7 48 476 - 600 95
PEL24-750*1 40.4 35.0 17.5 14.6 48 601 - 750 119
PEL24-865*1 46.5 40.3 20.1 16.8 48 751 - 865 137
PEL24-965*1 – 44.7 22.3 18.4 48 866 - 965 153
THREE PHASE MODELS
PEL12-475*3 6.5 5.7 2.8 2.3 24 381 - 475 75
PEL12-600*3 8.3 7.2 3.6 3.0 24 476 - 600 95
PEL12-750*3 10.4 9.0 4.5 3.8 24 601 - 750 119
PEL12-865*3 12.0 10.4 5.2 4.3 24 751 - 865 137
PEL12-965*3 13.3 11.5 5.7 4.8 24 866 - 965 152
PEL18-475*3 9.8 8.5 4.2 3.5 36 381 - 475 75
PEL18-600*3 12.5 10.8 5.4 4.5 36 476 - 600 95
PEL18-750*3 15.5 13.5 6.7 5.6 36 601 - 750 119
PEL18-865*3 17.9 15.5 7.8 6.5 36 751 - 865 137
PEL18-965*3 19.9 17.2 8.6 7.2 36 866 - 965 152
PEL18-1050*3 21.7 18.8 9.4 7.8 36 966 - 1050 166
PEL18-1200*3 24.8 21.5 10.7 8.9 36 1051 - 1200 190
PEL24-475*3 13.1 11.3 5.7 4.8 48 381 - 475 75
PEL24-600*3 16.6 14.4 7.2 6.0 48 476 - 600 95
PEL24-750*3 20.7 18.0 9.0 7.5 48 601 - 750 119
PEL24-865*3 23.9 20.7 10.4 8.7 48 751 - 865 137